Last Name
Dong
Garner
Gonzales
Goodwin
Henderson
Hill
Larsen
McCashland
Murillo
Schvaneveldt

First Name
Zachary
Megan
Darin
Dennis
Ludean
Stephen
Tori
Reed
Ruben
Matt

2022 ADMINISTRATIVE CONTRACTS

Assignment
High School AD
Principal
HS Principal

MS Vice Principal

SPED Director

Principal

ES VP / Literacy Director
MS Principal

HS VP / Migrant Director
Director of Programs

FTE
0.50
1.00
1.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Total
$38,402.00
$85,803.00
$80,000.00
$37,426.00
$84,000.00
$78,105.00
$72,248.00
$78,759.00
$76,153.00
$97,850.00

Contract Year(s)

N NP NNPFP PPN



