2022 ADMINISTRATIVE CONTRACTS

Last Name	First Name	Assignment	FTE	Total	Contract Year(s)
Dong	Zachary	High School AD	0.50	\$38,402.00	1
Garner	Megan	Principal	1.00	\$85,803.00	2
Gonzales	Darin	HS Principal	1.00	\$80,000.00	1
Goodwin	Dennis	MS Vice Principal	0.50	\$37,426.00	1
Henderson	Ludean	SPED Director	1.00	\$84,000.00	1
Hill	Stephen	Principal	1.00	\$78,105.00	2
Larsen	Tori	ES VP / Literacy Director	1.00	\$72,248.00	2
McCashland	Reed	MS Principal	1.00	\$78,759.00	1
Murillo	Ruben	HS VP / Migrant Director	1.00	\$76,153.00	2
Schvaneveldt	Matt	Director of Programs	1.00	\$97,850.00	2